CATU

CP-95

Connection terminals for cables and earthing

rod
Series: C2.-95.

Network Application: LV

Application:

- Allows to do both electrical and
mechanical connections between
the earth cable and the rod.
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Dimensions
Capacity
Height

Width

Depth
Fonctionnalité
Weight
Material

Date de la derniére modification
09/11/2023

38 mm?
250

190

20

0,346
Cupro-aluminium

www.catuelec.com SAFET & PROTECTION



